

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2021-0487 **Version**: 1

Type: Appointment Status: Passed

File created: 11/18/2021 In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action: 12/6/2021

Title: Nomination/Appointment of three (3) Citizen Representatives to the Historic Districts Commission,

each for a three-year term to expire December 31, 2024; and one (1) Citizen Representative to

complete the unexpired term of Carol Morlan through December 31, 2023

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2021	1	City Council Regular Meeting	Adopted by Resolution	Pass

Nomination/Appointment of three (3) Citizen Representatives to the Historic Districts Commission, each for a three-year term to expire December 31, 2024; and to appoint one (1) Citizen Representative to complete the unexpired term of Carol Morlan through December 31, 2023

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints Julie Granthen, Richard Stamps, and Jason Thompson, each to serve a three-year term to expire December 31, 2024; and appoints Bryan Lemanski to complete the unexpired term of Carol Morlan through December 31, 2023.